
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
87 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 120.000 EA 331.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

88 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

89 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

90 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

91 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

92 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

93 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 10.000 EA 7.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
94 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 5.000 EA 1.950 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

95 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

96 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

97 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

98 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

99 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

100 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

101 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

102 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 2.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

103 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 10.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

104 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

105 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

106 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

107 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

108 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

109 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
110 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

111 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

112 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

113 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

114 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 20.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

115 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

116 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

117 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

262 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 120.000 EA 331.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

263 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

264 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

265 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

266 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

267 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

268 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 10.000 EA 7.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

269 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 5.000 EA 1.950 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
270 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

271 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

272 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

273 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

274 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

275 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

276 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

277 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 2.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

278 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 10.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

279 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

280 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

281 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

282 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

283 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

284 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

285 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
286 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

287 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

288 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

289 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 20.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

290 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

291 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

292 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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